## SUN GARDENS

DUBROVNIK

### PRESS RELEASE

October 11, 2021 / Dubrovnik

# CONTINENT WINNERS IN THE 2021 WORLD LUXURY SPA & RESTAURANT AWARDS

We are delighted to announce that Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has won two awards at The World Luxury Awards! The Spa Centre at Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has been named the Continent Winner of the 2021 Luxury Resort Spa Awards while Cilantro Restaurant at Sun Gardens Dubrovnik has been named the Continent Winner of the 2021 Luxury Resort Restaurant Awards.

The World Luxury Awards highlight world-class excellence and are given out on a country, regional, continent, and worldwide scale, with winners chosen by public voting. The awards recognize remarkable success and continued dedication to service excellence in the international luxury spa, wellness, and restaurant industries. We at Sun Gardens Dubrovnik will continue to strive to deliver exceptional experiences and first-rate service, and we look forward to welcoming our guests to Dubrovnik for many years to come.

### About Sun Gardens Dubrovnik

Sun Gardens Dubrovnik, Croatia's premier five-star resort and a member of The Leading Hotels of the World, offers an exquisite choice of 201 modern hotel rooms and suites and 207 luxurious residences experiencing the unique charm of the Adriatic coast. The resort features collection of bars and restaurants, awarded spa centre, three pools and a beach with VIP area, a large sports centre, children facilities, shopping promenade and extensive MICE facilities.

www.sungardensdubrovnik.com



#### DUBROVAČKI VRTOVI SUNCA d.o.o.

ADDRESS | Na moru 1, Orašac, 20235 Dubrovnik, Croatia PHONE | +385 20 361 500 FAX | +385 20 361 501 MAIL | info@sungardensdubrovnik.com WEB | www.sungardensdubrovnik.com



Upisano u registar Trgovačkog suda u Dubrovniku, MBS: 090010587, OIB: 40198223665. Temeljni kapital u iznosu od 101.390.000,00 kuna uplaćen u cijelosti. Poslovna banka: Erste & Steiermärkische Bank d.d. Rijeka, Jadranski Trg 3a, SWIFT: ESBCHR22, IBAN: HR1624020061500014821. Članovi Uprave: Zdenko Leko i Rolf Hans Köhler. | Registered with the Commercial Court in Dubrovnik, Registration NO.: 090010587, VAT.: HR40198223665. Share Capital of 101.390.000,00 kuna paid in full. Bank: Erste & Steiermärkische Bank d.d. Rijeka, Jadranski Trg 3a, SWIFT: ESBCHR22, IBAN: HR1624020061500014821. Board Members: Zdenko Leko and Rolf Hans Köhler.